ASSUMPTION COLLEGE, INC. - PRE SCHOOL DEPARTMENT

SCHEDULE OF FEES - SY2024-2025

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees :

Other Fees :

Registration

Library

PE/Music Ed
Medical/Dental
Guidance

Social Action

Total Miscellaneous Fees

Departmental E. & Cultural
Learning Materials
Student Activities
Computerized I.D.
Students Development Fee
Moving Up Fee

Snacks (P35.00/day)
Energy Fee

Edutech Fee

Total Other Fees

Depository Fees :

Educational Field Trip
Accident Insurance
Total Depository Fees

Total School Fees

Total Misc, Other & Depository Fee

PRE-KINDER KINDER

132,626.00 132,626.00
600.00 600.00
700.00 700.00
350.00 350.00
600.00 600.00
300.00 300.00

2,550.00 2,550.00
1,120.00 1,120.00
2,500.00 2,500.00
600.00 600.00
400.00 400.00
5,250.00 5,250.00

- 1,100.00
1,400.00 1,400.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
4,150.00 4,150.00
25,420.00 26,520.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
400.00 400.00
1,900.00 1,900.00
162,496.00 163,596.00
29,870.00 30,970.00




ASSUMPTION COLLEGE, INC. - GRADE SCHOOL DEPARTMENT
SCHEDULE OF FEES - 5Y2024-2025

GRADE 1 GRADE 2 GRADE 3 GRADE 4 GRADE 5 GRADE 6
Tuition Fee 117,782.00 117,782.00 117,782.00 117,782.00 117,782.00 117,782.00
Miscellaneous Fees :
Registration 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
Library/Online Resources 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
PE 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
Medical/Dental 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00
Guidance 850.00 850.00 850.00 850.00 950.00 950.00
Science Laboratory Services - - 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00
Social Action 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 800.00 800.00
Total Miscellaneous Fees 4,100.00 4,100.00 4,550.00 4,550.00 4,950.00 4,950.00
Other Fees:
Departmental Enrichment/Cultural 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Art/Music 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
Tech Voc - - - 450.00 450.00 450.00
Computer Laboratory - - - '600.00 600.00 600.00
Learning Materials 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
School Publication - - - - - -
Student Activities/ JSCB-A 600.00 600.00 2,500.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,800.00
Sports Development Program 1,350.00 1,350.00 1,350.00 1,850.00 1,850.00 1,850.00
Campus Ministry/Religious Services 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Computerized I.D. . 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Student Development Fee 5,250.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 5,250.00
Gr. 6 Graduation - - - - - 1,550.00
Energy Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
EduTech Fee 3,650.00 3,650.00 3,650.00 3,650.00 3,650.00 3,650.00
Total Other Fees 25,550.00 25,550.00 27,450.00 29,300.00 29,300.00 30,850.00
Depository Fees: ‘
Educational Field Trip - - - - - -
Accident Insurance 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Recollection Fee 250.00 250.00 600.00 600.00 650.00 2,350.00
First Communion - - 1,900.00 - -
Locker Fee - - - S - -
Total Depository Fees 650.00 650.00 2,900.00 1,000.00 1,050.00 2,750.00
Total School Fees 148,082.00 148,082.00 152,682.00 152,632.00 153,082.00 156,332.00
Total Misc, Other & Depository Fee 30,300.00 30,300.00 34,900.00 34,850.00 35,300.00 38,550.00




ASSUMPTION COLLEGE, INC. - HIGH SCHOOL DEPARTMENT

SCHEDULE OF FEES - SY2024-2025

GRADE 7 GRADE 8 GRADE 9 GRADE 10
Tuition Fee 144,816.00 144,816.00 144,816.00 144,816.00
Miscellaneous Fees :
Registration 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
Library/Online Resources 1,700.00 1,700.00 1,700.00 1,700.00
PE - 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00
Medical/Dental 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00
Guidance 950.00 950.00 1,150.00 1,150.00
Science Laboratory Services 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
Social Action 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Total Miscellaneous Fees 6,250.00 6,250.00 6,950.00 6,950.00
Other Fees:
Departmental Enrichment & Cultural 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Art/Music 375.00 375.00 375.00 375.00
Tech Voc 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00
Learning Materials 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00
School Publication - . - -
Computer Laboratory 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Student Activities 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
Sports Development Program 2,850.00 2,850.00 2,850.00 2,850.00
Campus Ministry/Religious Services 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Computerized I.D. 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Student Development Fee 5,250.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 5,250.00
Grade 10 Moving Up - - - 725.00
Energy Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Edu Tech 3,750.00 3,750.00 3,750.00 3,750.00
Total Other Fees 29,975.00 29,975.00 30,075.00 30,800.00
Depository Fees :
Educational Field Trip
Recollection Fee = = - -
Retreat Fee ) 5,550.00 5,550.00 5,550.00 5,550.00
Confirmation Fee - - 2,200.00 -
Locker Fee - - - -
Accident Insurance 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Total Depository Fees 5,950.00 5,950.00 8,150.00 5,950.00
Total School Fees 186,991.00 186,991.00 189,991.00 188,516.00
Total Misc, Other & Depository Fee 42,175.00 42,175.00 45,175.00 43,700.00




ASSUMPTION COLLEGE, INC. - SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL DEPARTMENT
SCHEDULE OF FEES - 5Y2024-2025

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees :

Other Fees :

Depository Fees :

Total School Fees

SRF per Strands

11-REG 11-I1B

159,781.00 320,320.00
Registration 600.00 600.00
Library 2,500.00 2,500.00
PE 500.00 500.00
Medical/Dental 350.00 350.00
Guidance 1,150.00 1,150.00
Science Laboratory Services 1,500.00 1,500.00
Social Action 2,000.00 2,000.00
Total Miscellaneous Fees 8,600.00 8,600.00
Departmental Enrichment & Cultural 3,000.00 -
Learning Materials 800.00 800.00
School Publication - -
Computer Laboratory - -
Student Activities 3,000.00 3,000.00
Sports Development Program 2,850.00 2,850.00
Campus Ministry/Religious Services 500.00 500.00
Computerized I.D. 400.00 400.00
Edutech Fee 4,500.00 5,000.00
Student Development Fee 5,250.00 5,250.00
Energy Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00
Total Other Fees 30,300.00 27,800.00
Educational Field Trip - -
Recollection Fee - -
Retreat Fee 5,600.00 5,600.00
Confirmation - -
Locker Fee - -
Accident Insurance 400.00 400.00
AAA Membership Fee - =
Total Depository Fees 6,000.00 6,000.00

204,681.00 362,720.00
Total Misc, Other & Depository Fee 44,900.00 42,400.00
ABM (Accountancy, Business and Managemeni 3,000.00
A&D 3,400.00
STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering and v 1,000.00
HUMMS (Humanities and Social Science) 1,300.00
IB 15,000.00

French ab initio Fee (During
enroliment)

£20,000.00




ASSUMPTION COLLEGE, INC. - SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL DEPARTMENT
SCHEDULE OF FEES - 5§Y2024-2025

12-REGULAR 12-1B
Tuition Fee 159,781.00 320,320.00
Miscellaneous Fee:
Registration 600.00 600.00
Library 2,500.00 2,500.00
PE 500.00 500.00
Medical/Dental 350.00 350.00
Guidance 1,150.00 1,150.00
Science Laboratory Services : 1,500.00 1,500.00
Social Action 3,000.00 3,000.00
Total Miscellaneous Fees 9,600.00 9,600.00
Other Fees :
Departmental Enrichment & Cultural 3,000.00 -
Learning Materials 800.00 800.00
School Publication - -
Computer Laboratory - -
Student Activities 3,000.00 3,000.00
Sports Development Program 2,850.00 2,850.00
Campus Ministry/Religious Services 500.00 500.00
Diploma and Graduation Fee 2,800.00 2,800.00
Computerized 1.D. 400.00 400.00
Edutech Fee 4,500.00 5,000.00
Student Development Fee 5,250.00 5,250.00
Energy Fee 10,000.00 10,000.00
Total Other Fees 33,100.00 30,600.00
Depository Fees :
Educational Field Trip - -
Recollection Fee 500.00 500.00
Retreat Fee 5,800.00 5,800.00
Confirmation - -
Locker Fee - -
Accident Insurance 400.00 400.00
AAA Membership Fee 1,550.00 1,550.00
Total Depository Fees 8,250.00 8,250.00
Total School Fees 210,731.00 368,770.00
Total Misc, Other & Depository Fee 50,950.00 48,450.00
SRF per Strands
" ABM (Accountancy, Business and Manager 4,900.00
A&D -7,300.00
STEM (Science, Technolosy, Engineering ar 900.00
HUMMS (Humanities and Social Science) 4,800.00
‘1B 15,000.00
Contingency Work Immersion Fee 500.00

French ab initio Fee (During
enrollment) £20,000.00




